

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





## CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



Gayratov Zafarjon Kamoliddinovich





is the author of a paper titled





**THEME: ROLE OF IOT TECHNOLOGY FOR DEVELOPING SMART ENVIRONMENTS: CHALLENGES AND PERSPECTIVES** 





31.01.2024

**DATA** 











ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



## CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Kilichov Jasur Ruzikulovich

is the author of a paper titled















G

GENERALIMPACTFACTO



31.01.2024

**DATA** 







ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

3011 2024-5:304 Research bib II : 0:040 / 2024





## CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



This certificate committis that





is the author of a paper titled





THEME: ROLE OF IOT TECHNOLOGY FOR DEVELOPING SMART ENVIRONMENTS: CHALLENGES AND PERSPECTIVES





31.01.2024

DATA







GENERALIMPACTFACTOR





ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889

SJIF 2024-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





## CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Almardonov Asliddin Faxriddin oʻgʻli is the author of a paper titled





zenodo



**THEME: ROLE OF IOT TECHNOLOGY FOR DEVELOPING SMART ENVIRONMENTS: CHALLENGES AND PERSPECTIVES** 





31.01.2024

**DATA** 









